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Lengde
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G-10

Seriestevne

Aksla Stadion

15.09.2014

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Synngve Slotsvik

<J eller N>

40639798
Synnove.slotsvik@kpmg.no
J

Sol og fullstendig vindstille

15.09.2014

Lengde
Mats Reite

Lengde

Eirik Leira

Thomas Skjong

Jakob Nordal

Filip Seether Bordom
Mateo Madrigal Valderhaug
Martin Andreas Helgersen
Ole Bloch

Benjamin Tgrlen

Nikolai Engeseth
Johannes Oksnes

Lengde
Nikolai Hopland

sone 0,5
2006

sone 0,5
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

sone 0,5
2004

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Valder IL
Valder IL
Valder IL
Valder IL
Spjelkavik og omegn IL
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

3,13

2,68
2,56
2,37
3,39
2,60
2,76
2,06
2,21
2,48
x ingen gyldige

Vind
3,86 0,0


mailto:Synnove.slotsvik@kpmg.no

G-11

A W N

G-14
G-16
G-19

G-21

Lengde

Jenter

J-7

Henning Berge
Even Singdahlsen
Lukas Velle

Lengde
Sivert Stavdal

Richard Holstad Hasfjord

Martin Stette
Oddvar Engeseth

Lengde
Jonas Flem

Lengde
Toralv Opsal

Lengde
Mathias Myhre

Lengde
Leonardo Venas

Lengde
Tuva Nordal
Emilie Helgersen

Lengde
Sara Ulla
Iva Aleksandra Blomli

2004
2004
2004

sone,05
2003
2003
2003
2003

planke
2000

planke
1998

planke
1995

planke
1993

Sone 0,5
2007
2007

Sone 0,5
2005
2005

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Valder IL
Spjelkavik og omegn IL

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

3,39
3,34
2,42

3,44
3,30
3,16
2,43

4,86

6,41

5,66

5,50

2,36
2,48

2,31
2,53

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0



J-10

J-11

u b WN

J-13

A W N

J-15

Linnea Stremmen

Lengde

Frida Opsal
Stine Larsen
Maria Suleiman
Vea McBaltus
Mathilde Sperre
Lovise Andresen
Martine Velle
Vilde Heimdal

Lengde

Sofie Langvatn Eide
Selma Holm-Grimstad
Amalie Kolgrov
Kathinka Larsen Johnsen
Oda Amelfot

Lengde

Oline Opsal
Linnea Henriksen
Kathrine Sperre

Lengde

Birthe Franck-Petersen
Silje Kvalsund Jarnes
Kristine Hansen Aas
Helene Eikrem

Lengde
Ashild Opsal

2005

Sone 0,5
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Sone 0,5
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Sone 0,5
2002
2002
2002

Sone 0,5
2001
2001
2001
2001

planke
1999

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Fiska IL
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Ikornes IL

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

2,26

3,41
3,44
2,81
2,61
1,86
3,90
3,13
2,62

3,57
2,97
2,90
2,56
2,51

4,01
3,90
3,00

4,06
3,87
3,46
3,23

4,56

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0

Vind
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Vind
0,0



J-16

60 METER

Heat 1
G-9
G-9
G-5
G-9
G-9

Heat 2
J-7
J-8

J-8

J-9

J-9

J-9

Heat 3
UH
UH
UH

Heat 4
G-9
G-9

Elisabeth Rgrvik

Lengde
Sigrid Stoknes Eikrem

1999

planke

1998

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Manuell tidtakning alle heat

Benjamin Tgrlen
Johannes Oksnes
Eskild Wirum

Martin Andreas Helgersen

Ole Bloch

Emilie Holgersen
Susanne Myklebust
Lena Sofie Valderhaug
Linnea Strgmmen
Sara Ulla

Iwa Blomvik

Anne Aakre
Lillian Pedersen
Anne Marie Nielsen

Eirik Leira
Mats Reite
Anders @yen

2005
2005
2009
2005
2005

2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Spjelkavik og Omegn FIK
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Spjelkavik og Omegn FIK
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

429 0,0

Vind
4,44 0,0

Vind
11,3
13,6
19,6
10,8
11,7

Vind
11,2
12,7
12,2
12,1
11,4
11,3

Vind
19,4
16,3
11,9

Vind
10,4
10,1
11,8

Ikke malt

Ikke malt

Ikke malt

Ikke malt



G-9

Heat 5
J-7
G-9
G-9
G-9

Heat 6
J-10
J-10
J-10
J-10
J-10
J-10

Heat 7
J-10
J-10
G-10
G-10
G-10

Heat 8

u A NN

Heat 9

Nikolai Engeseth

Tuva Stornes Nordal
Jakob Stornes Nordal
Thomas Skjong

Filip Seether Bordom

Mateo Madrigal Valderhaug

Lovise Andresen

Frida Opsal

Marie Suleiman

Vilde Leira Heimdal
Vea Mcbalitus
Mathilde Lorgen Sperre

Martine Velle
Stine Larsen
Nikolai Hopland
Henning Berge
Even Singdahlsen

J-11

Sofie Langvatn Eide
Amalie Kolgrov

Katinka Larsen Johnsen
Selma Holmen Grimstad
Oda Aamelfot Krohn

G-11
Sivert Stavdal

2005

2007
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Valder IL
Valder IL
Valder IL
Valder IL
Valder IL

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

13,9

Vind lkke malt
11,9
12,1
10,8
10,0
11,8

Vind +0,1
9,3
9,7
10,5
10,7
10,0
12,7

Vind 0,0
10,1
10,0
9,6
10,0
10,1

Vind 0,0
9,5
11,2
11,2
10,9
11,5

Vind +0,8
10,2



v b W

Heat 10

=

W

Heat 11

w w N

Heat 12

Heat 14
1

Richard Helstad Hasfjord
Martin Stette

Iver Brande Olsvik
Oddvar Engeseth

J-13

Silje Kvalsund Jarnes
Kaja Sving Bjartan
Birthe Franck-Petersen
Kristine Hansen Aas

J-13

Amalie Langvatn Eide
Helene Eikrem

Emma Sofie Hagen
Thea Vik Eliassen

J-12

Oline Opsal
Linnea Henriksen
Chatrine Sperre

J-15

Oda Reite

Ashild Opsal

Reese Bendiksen
J-16

Sigrid Stoknes Eikrem
J-17

Alice Ulla Berg

G-14
Jonas Flem

2003
2003
2003
2003

2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002

1999
1999
1999
1998

1997

2000

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Ikornes IL

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

10,2
10,5
11,3
11,5

Vind
8,9
8,9
9,4
9,7

Vind
9,5
9,8
10,3
10,3

Vind
8,9
8,9
10,7

Vind
8,30,0
8,3 0,0
8,9 0,0
8,5 0,0

7,8 0,0

Vind
7,7 0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0



3000 meter
G-13

G-14

G-15

J-15

J-15

MS

KULE

A WN R

G-15

Toralv Opsal
G-21

Leaonardo Venas

manuell tidtakning
Fredrik Fiskerstrand

Hakon Stavik

Nazif Karim

Reese Bendiksen

Selina Dybvik Kristoffersen
Svein O Nedregard

G-10
Henning Jgrgensen Berge

G11

Sivert Stavdal

Martin Stette

Richard Holstad Hasfjord
Oddvar Engeset

G-13
Jakob Johan Seeter Hanes

J-10

Mathilde Sperre
Lovise Andresen
Frida Opsal

1998

1993

2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
1968

Kule 2 kg
2004

Kule 2 kg
2003
2003
2003
2003

Kule 3 kg
2001

Kule 2 kg
2004
2004
2004

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund friidrettsklubb
Alesund friidrettsklubb
Alesund friidrettsklubb
Alesund friidrettsklubb
Alesund friidrettsklubb
Alesund friidrettsklubb

Alesund friidrettsklubb

Alesund friidrettsklubb
Alesund friidrettsklubb
Alesund friidrettsklubb
Alesund friidrettsklubb

Alesund friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

7,300

7,6 0,0

12,00,0
10,17,1
11,02,9
11,06,8
11,39,2
12,11,6

6,84

7,43
5,36
5,32
5,14

7,48

3,11
6,11
6,95



Stine Larsen
Vilde L Heimdal

J-11

Sofie Langvatn Eide
Amalie Kolgrov
Kathinka Larsen Johnsen

J-12
Oline Opsal
Linnea Henriksen

J-13

Birthe Franck-Petersen
Kristine Hansen Aas
Helene Ella Ekrem

J-15
Ashild Opsal

J-16
Sigrid Stoknes Eikrem

J-17
Alice Ulla Berg

J-18
Julie Heiervang Johnsen

KS
Eirin Roiha Sunde
Solveig Nedregard

2004
2004

Kule 2 kg
2003
2003
2003

Kule 2 kg
2002
2002

Kule 2 kg
2001
2001
2001

Kule 4 kg
1999

Kule 4 kg
1998

Kule 4 kg
1997

Kule 4 kg
1996

Kule 4 kg
1989
1947

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Fiska IL

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb

Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Spjelkavik og Omegn FIK

4,53
4,07

7,81
4,30
4,04

8,09
7,81

10,15
6,57
6,40

9,41

5,42

6,43

8,39

6,59
5,03



End

G-15
Nazif Karimi

G-16
Toralv Opsal

G-17
Tor Junor Vedde

G-19
Mathias Myhre

MsS

John Kvisvik

Eivind Stavang

David Brunvoll

Dag Einarsen Wollstad

Kule 7,26 kg

1999 Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Kule 7,26 kg

1998 Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Kule 7,26 kg

1997 Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Kule 7,26 kg

1995 Alesund Friidrettsklubb
Kule 7,26 kg

1977 Tingvoll FIK

1982 Florg IL

1991 Hargy IL

1991 Alesund Friidrettsklubb

6,55

9,72

6,88

7,24

10,23
9,90
8,61
8,23



